© 2015 Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. All rights reserved.
Kinetis KM3x – Metrology MCUs based on
ARM® Cortex®-M0+ Core
Up to 256 KB Flash and 32 KB SRAM
1. Kinetis M family
Kinetis KM metering MCUs expand the successful line
of Kinetis MCUs based on the ARM® Cortex™-M0+
core. The KM series supports low-cost, highly

V = -40
o
C – 105
o
C
PP Package identifier LH = 64LQFP (10mm × 10mm × 1.4mm, Pitch 0.5mm)
LL = 100LQFP (14mm x 14mm × 1.7mm, Pitch 0.5mm)
LQ = 144LQFP (20mm x 20mm x 1.6mm, Pitch 0.5mm)
CC Maximum CPU frequency (MHz) 5 = 50 MHz
7 = 75 MHz
N Packaging type R = Tape and reel
(Blank) = Trays
10. Orderable part numbers
Table 4. Ordering information
Product
MKM33Z64ACLH5 50MHz - - 64 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x4 38
MKM33Z64ACLL5 50MHz - - 64 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x4 68
MKM33Z128ACLH5 50MHz - - 128 16 64 LQFP 3(2) 2 20x8/22x6/24x4 38
MKM33Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 3(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x4 68
MKM34Z128ACLL5 50MHz - - 128 16 100 LQFP 4(2) 2 36x8/38x6/40x4 68
MKM34Z256VLL7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 100 LQFP 4(4) 3 36x8/ 38x6/ 40x4 72
MKM34Z256VLQ7 75MHz Yes Yes 256 32 144 LQFP 4(4) 3 56x8/ 58x6/ 60x4 99
Comparator
Core and Security
MMAU MMCAUFreuency
Flash